NEW 713927

18-0

Nautical Blue Met.

DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: 11

Base Description Amount Cum. | Poured Amount| Status
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 315.7 315.7 0.0
BC100 CLEAR 536.8 852.5 0.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 119.3 971.8 0.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 641.9 1,613.7 0.0
BC250 BLUE BLACK 193.0 1,806.7 0.0
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 371.8 2,178.5 0.0
BC400 RED-BLUE 480.6 2,659.1 0.0
BC407 PHTHALO BLUE Il 670.0 3,329.1 0.0
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 179.0 3,508.1 0.0
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